
Fees Structure Academic Year 2022-2023

School Tuition Fees 2022-2023

Primary - Class 1-4 (Including free lunch)

Secondary I & II - Class 5-12 (Including free lunch)

Kindergarten Tuition Fees Academic Year 2022-2023 Time Table

Mon-Friday

Toddler Group half day (including free lunch) 7.30am-1.00pm

Kindergarten half day (including free lunch) 7.30am-1.00pm

Kindergarten full day (including free lunch) 7.30am-3.30pm

Enrolment Fees (Non-Refundable)

First child

Second child

Any additional child

Deposit (Refundable when the child is de-registered and all dues paid)

Per Child

Membership Fee Academic Year 2022-2023

Per Academic year per parent/legal guardian (Incl. Year Book)

For placing your child on our Kindergarten waiting list
(Once you get the place, this amount will be allocated to 
enrolment fees. This fee is non-refundable in case you don’t 
get the place.) 100.00 €                   

School Bus Academic Year 2022-2023 Per Academic Year  Per Semester
Bus Zone 1
Runda, Gigiri, Rosslyn, Horse Shoe, Nyari, New Muthaiga.
Bus Zone 2
Lake View, Loresho, Westlands (Donyo-Sabuk, Brookside, 
Lower Kabete), Parklands, Muthaiga, Fourways, Five Star, 
Askari Lane, Kitusuru, Kyuna, Spring Valley, Bendera Lane, 
Kyuna. 
Bus Zone 3
Lavington, Kileleshwa, Kilimani, Riara-Ngong Road, Yaya-
Hurlingham, Hatheru Road, Gitanga Road, Riverside Drive, 
Raphta Road.

*subject to availability and only in accordance with Covid-19 rules & regulations

1) Bus Discount available for 2nd child 10%, 3rd child 20% and 4th child 30% etc.

2) One way bus available at 60% of fixed normal rate.

Per Academic Year

11,410.00 €                                                   

13,374.00 €                                                   

1,000.00 €                                                                                         

1,000.00 €                                                                                         

800.00 €                                                                                            

400.00 €                                                                                            

Per Academic Year

7,566.00 €                                                     

7,290.00 €                                                     

8,227.00 €                                                     

30.00 €                                                                                              

650.00 €                   

750.00 €                   

1,250.00 €                

1,450.00 €                

850.00 €                   450.00 €                   


